
Jun II SP STT
on saturday, 19.06.2021

in Zlín.

  Jun.II SP Standard

Organizer: Czech Dance Sport Federation

Executor: Czech Dance Sport Federation

MoC:

Chairperson: Martin Herodek Czech

Scrutineer: 1: Martin Kolařík Czech

Adjudicators:  (7)  Final
A: Michal Drha Czech
B: Zdenek Fencak Czech
C: Filip Gregoriades Czech
D: Igor Henzély st. Czech
F: Martin Kubín Czech
H: Kristýna Mücková Czech
J: Vladimíra Šimáčková Czech



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  19/Jun/2021
  Zlín

 Open Competition
 Juniors II
 SP
 Standard

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation
  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Startlist with results Adj:A,B,C,D,F,H,J
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No. Couple: Place

225 Tobias RIESSLER / Amálie HLADKÁ excused
TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

229 David BÁBEL / Viktorie BÁBELOVÁ excused
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

230 Sebastien ŠKROB / Julie THOMISOVÁ excused
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

232 Mykhaylo POVIDAYCHYK / Stella SÝKOROVÁ excused
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

235 Lukáš NOVOTNÝ / Lucie PROKŮPKOVÁ 4
TJ Sokol Bedřichov TK Chrisstar Jihlava

236 Dominik KAPITÁN / Zuzana VOJTÁŠKOVÁ 3
iDance Studio, z.s.

237 Filip SCHURMANN / Eleni FUTEROVÁ 1
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

239 Petr BEDNÁŘ / Nicol RABIHOVÁ 2
RM Dance

242 Maxim TSEPELEV / Adriana MINAŘÍKOVÁ excused
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  19/Jun/2021
  Zlín

 Open Competition
 Juniors II
 SP
 Standard

Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  4
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

235 236 237 239

Results of the Final 20 14 5 11

No.

Place of 
till 

235

4

236

3

237

1

239

2
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Herodek



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  19/Jun/2021
  Zlín

 Open Competition
 Juniors II
 SP
 StandardMajority at:   4

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4.
Place Sum

A B C D F H J

Waltz
235
236
237

239

4 4 4 4 4 4 4
3 3 2 1 3 3 3
1 1 1 3 2 2 1

2 2 3 2 1 1 2

4,0 4,00 0 0 7
3,0 3,01 2 7 -
1,0 1,04 - - -

2,0 2,02 6 - -

Tango
235
236
237

239

2 4 4 3 4 4 4
3 3 2 2 3 3 3
1 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 1 3 4 2 2 2

4,0 8,00 1 2 7
3,0 6,00 2 7 -
1,0 2,06 - - -

2,0 4,01 4 - -

V. Waltz
235

236
237
239

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

2 3 2 3 3 3 3
1 2 1 2 1 1 2
3 1 3 1 2 2 1

4,0 12,00 0 0 7

3,0 9,00 2 7 -
1,0 3,04 - - -
2,0 6,03 5 - -

Slowfox
235
236

237
239

4 4 4 4 4 4 3
3 3 2 3 3 3 4

1 2 1 1 1 2 1
2 1 3 2 2 1 2

4,0 16,00 0 1 7
3,0 12,00 1 6 -

1,0 4,05 - - -
2,0 8,02 6 - -

Quickstep
235
236

237
239

4 4 4 3 4 4 4
2 3 2 1 3 3 2

1 1 1 2 1 2 1
3 2 3 4 2 1 3

4,0 20,00 0 1 7
2,0 14,01 4 - -

1,0 5,05 - - -
3,0 11,01 3 6 -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Herodek


